THE DATASHEET OF
MAX9591ETU+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX9591 evaluation kit (EV kit) demonstrates the
MAX9591 reference-voltage generator for gamma cor-
rection in TFT-LCD panels, such as those found in high-
resolution TVs, high-end monitors, or for general

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C3–C10, C17,
C21, C22, C24,
C25
14
0.1μF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K or
TDK C1608X7R1C104K
C2, C13, C15 3
10μF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM219R61A106K
C11, C12 2
10pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J or
TDK C1608C0G1H100J
C14, C16, C23,
C26
4
1μF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R61A105K or
TDK C1608X5R1A105K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C18, C19 2
22pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H220J or
TDK C1608C0G1H220J
C20 1
3300pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H332K or
TDK C1608X7R1H332K
C27–C44 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(0603)